19-1767; Rev 2; 8/12
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX9030/MAX9031/
MAX9032/MAX9034
Low-Cost, Ultra-Small, Single/Dual/Quad
Single-Supply Comparators
General Description

SHDN
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead-free(Pb)/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
/V denotes an automotive qualified package.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Battery-Powered
Portable Systems
Mobile Communications
Sensor Signal Detection
Photodiode Preamps
Digital Line Receivers
Keyless Entry Systems
Threshold Detectors/
Discriminators
Typical Application Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
M A X9 0 3 0 AX T+ T -40°C to +125°C 6 SC70
MAX9030AUT+ T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX9031AXK+ T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70
MAX9031AUK+ T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23
M A X 9 0 3 2 A KA + T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX9032AUA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX
MAX9032ASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX9032ASA/V+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
M A X9 0 3 4 AUD+ -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP
MAX9034AS D + -40°C to +125°C 14 SO
MAX9030/MAX9031/MAX9032/MAX9034
Low-Cost, Ultra-Small, Single/Dual/Quad
Single-Supply Comparators
2 Maxim Integrated
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS